SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 949/2013

MRUNALINI GANPATRAO BHAMBURE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SINDHU RAMAKRISHNA KALAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for bringing on record the Lrs. of deceased respondent)

Date: 27/10/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shweta S.Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Amol Chitale,Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

One week's time is granted for taking fresh steps.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S. PARASHER)
COURT MASTER