

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.949/2013

MRUNALINI GANPATRAO BHAMBURE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SINDHU RAMAKRISHNA KALAS (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-02-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AOR (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR (N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present.

Perused the office report.

Four weeks' time is granted to do the needful.

(POOJA ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(SANTOSH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER